
Resultatlista Förbundsmästerskap Bana Gevär 2009 
 
Förbundsmästerskap 
Plac  Namn                         Förening       Resultat               Tot 
  1   Björn Ahlby                   Väte           232 47  8  9  8 10'10  324 Gm 
 Inteckning I Mästerskapspokalen   Särskj 9,8,10'=27 
  2   Håkan Pettersson              Hoburgs        237 44  9  9  9  7  9  324 Sm 
         Särskj 10,7,9=26 
  3   Lars-Olof Larsson             Garda-Lau      235 44  9  9  9  9  8  323 Bm 
  4   Birger Johansson              Bara           222 46 10  4  9  8  8  307 
  5   Alf Karlsson                  Ala-Gammelgarn 219 41  8  7  6  6  7  294 
  6   Petter Gullin                 Klinte         213 43 10' 7  8  4  8  293 
  7   Erling Söderlund              Väte           204 46  3  5  8  2  9  277 
Veteranmästerskap 
Plac  Namn                          Förening       Resultat               Tot 
  1   Nils-Inge Olsson              Garda-Lau      208 41  9  8  5  6  9  286 Gm 
  2   Börje Eneqvist                Garda-Lau      204 48  2  8  7  3  8  280 Sm 
  3   Kjell-Åke Eneqvist            Garda-Lau      216 32  2 10  9  0  3  272 Bm 
  4   Gert Säiner                   Stenkumla      202 39  0  4 10' 5  9  269 
  5   Göte Nilsson                  Garda-Lau      195 42  7  7  3  3  4  261 
  6   B-Å Gullin                    Klinte         199 41  7  0  3  3  5  258 
  7   Yngve Osin                    Väte           189 37  3  6  5  4  8  252 
  8   Erik Söderqvist               Hoburgs        191 30  3  2  0  3  0  229 
  9   Kurt Martis                   Stenkumla      171 31  8  0  7  2  2  221 
 10   K-J Berner                    Väte           171 15  0  5  6  0  0  197 
 
Resultat Klassvis 
  Klass: 17   Plac  Namn            Förening        Resultat 
    1   Edward Lindberg               Ala-Gammelgarn  42 41 46, 43 43  215 
    2   Robin Lindkvist               Ala-Gammelgarn  35 37 32, 45 41  190 
 
  Klass: 72   Plac  Namn           Förening        Resultat 
    1   K-G Runander                  Visby           44 43 40, 45 44  216 
    2   Ingvar Lindberg               Visby           39 30 35, 34 44  182   
  
  Klass: 66st  Plac  Namn           Förening        Resultat 
    1   B-Å Gullin                    Klinte          38 44 34, 43 40  199 
    2   Erik Söderqvist               Hoburgs         45 44 31, 46 25  191 
    3   Yngve Osin                    Väte            42 41 35, 46 25  189 
    4   Yngve Jakobsson               Hoburgs         43 44 23, 46 27  183 
    5   K-J Berner                    Väte            45 35 32, 38 21  171 
 
  Klass: 56  Plac  Namn             Förening        Resultat 
    1   Kjell-Åke Eneqvist            Garda-Lau       49 46 38, 48 35  216 
    2   Nils-Inge Olsson              Garda-Lau       39 45 40, 46 38  208 
    3   Börje Eneqvist                Garda-Lau       43 45 36, 46 34  204 
    4   Gert Säiner                   Stenkumla       46 46 35, 46 29  202 
    5   Göte Nilsson                  Garda-Lau       39 48 28, 45 35  195 
    6   Kurt Martis                   Stenkumla       42 44 25, 35 25  171 
 
  Klass: 3  Plac  Namn              Förening        Resultat 
    1   Petter Gullin                 Klinte          47 45 38, 46 37  213 
    2   Erling Söderlund              Väte            47 46 31, 48 32  204 
 
  Klass: 4  Plac  Namn              Förening        Resultat 
    1   Lars-Olof Larsson             Garda-Lau       50 49 43, 50 43  235 
    2   Birger Johansson              Bara            50 50 35, 50 37  222 
    3   Leif Lindberg                 Visby           47 49 42, 47 35  220 
    4   Alf Karlsson                  Ala-Gammelgarn  47 49 39, 45 39  219 
 
  Klass: E    Plac  Namn            Förening        Resultat 
    1   Håkan Pettersson              Hoburgs         48 49 44, 50 46  237 
    2   Björn Ahlby                   Väte            50 47 46, 47 42  232 
 
Tävlingssekreterare    Arrangör: Klinte Skg /Gotlands Skfb 
Leif Ingmansson 


